European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

15th Qatar International Arabian H
Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)

ECAHO

Souq Wagqif, Qatar
26 Jan 2026, Stallions 4-6 Years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: TALAL AL 92.9
WAAB
Colour: grey s 20
Owner: Mr. Abdulla m 19 19.5 19.5 20 19.5 19.5 20
Mohammed J A Al o)W 185 18 185 18 185 18 18
Kawari
LEGS 16.5 15.5 16 15 15,5 15,5 15.5
MOVE 20 19.5 20 19.5 195 20 19.5
2nd  Name: SHEHAB AL 92.1 | om vl L e e me o |
FARRES
Colour: grey
Owner: MANSOOR
MASOUD ALMARRI
3rd Name: HAITHAM AL 92
SHAHEEN
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHAHEEN
STUD BODY 18.5
LEGS 16
4th Name: ATHBI AL 91.8
WAAB
Colour: grey
Owner: MR.

MOHAMMED SALEM
ALMARRI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AL KHLEE) AL
DHAHIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Adel Ahmed
Abdoulla Al
Mudhaffar / Al
Dhahiya Stud

Name: RB NADER
Colour: grey
Owner: Faisal
Almadrae

Name: FADI AL
ROWDHA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL
MARKHIYA STUD

Name: DAHESS AL
WAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: LAZAZ STUD

Name: HODHOD AL
WAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: LAZAZ STUD

91.3

91.1

90.5

20

88.8

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18.5

16

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V -l 18.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

17.5
15.5
19

17.5
15.5
19

17.5
15.5
19

17.5
15.5
19

17.5
15
19




10th

Name: SULTAN AL
WAAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr Sultan
Abdullah A L Al
Musafri

88.8

Name: BARRAQ AL
SHARAAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Saed M A Al Hajri

Judges

K.D.
M.I.
R.H.
C.R.
S.S.
P.B.
A.P.

11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
Mark Ismer, DE

i1 Regis Huet, FR

m Caroline Reid, GB

= Soheil Sanati, IR

= Paula Bohmer, NL

== Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

18.5

19

185 185 185 19 185 19
18 17 175 18 18 17.5
155 145 155 15 155 15 15
185 185 18 19 18,5 185 19

No detailed scorecard available
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