

# 15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)



European Conference of  
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar

26 Jan 2026, Stallions 4-6 Years

Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>TALAL AL WAAB</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr. Abdulla Mohammed J A Al Kawari</b>	<b>92.9</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>C.R.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16.5	15.5	16	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
2nd	Name: <b>SHEHAB AL FARRES</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MANSOOR MASOUD ALMARRI</b>	<b>92.1</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>C.R.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	20	20	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	15	15.5	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	20	19	19.5	19.5	20	20
3rd	Name: <b>HAITHAM AL SHAHEEN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL SHAHEEN STUD</b>	<b>92</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>C.R.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	17.5	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	16	15.5	16	15.5	16
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
4th	Name: <b>ATHBI AL WAAB</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MR. MOHAMMED SALEM ALMARRI</b>	<b>91.8</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>C.R.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20	19.5	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5	18	18	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	16	15.5	16	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	19.5	19	19



10th	Name: <b>SULTAN AL WAAB</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr Sultan Abdullah A L Al Musafri</b>	<b>88.8</b>		<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>C.R.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17	17.5	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	14.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18	19	18.5	18.5	19

0 Name: **BARRAQ AL SHARAAN**  
Colour: **grey**  
Owner: **Mr. Abdulla Saed M A Al Hajri**  
No detailed scorecard available

### Judges

- K.D.**  Koenraad Detaillieur, BE
- M.I.**  Mark Ismer, DE
- R.H.**  Regis Huet, FR
- C.R.**  Caroline Reid, GB
- S.S.**  Soheil Sanati, IR
- P.B.**  Paula Böhmer, NL
- A.P.**  Alicja Poszepczynska, PL